2022.6
Amplifier Built-in
Compact Photoelectric Sensor
CX-400 SERIES Ver.2
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2 Compact Photoelectric Sensor Amplifier Built-in
CX-400 SERIES Ver.2

background unit.
Compact Photoelectric Sensor CX-400 SERIES Ver.2 7
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. (Note 1) Output
operation
Emitting
elementNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
10 m 32.808 ft CX-411 CX-411-P
Switchable
either Light-ON
or Dark-ON
Red LED
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
15 m 49.213 ft CX-412 CX-412-P
Infrared
LED
30 m 98.425 ft CX-413 CX-413-P
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
Wit
h po
lariz
ing
filte
rs 3 m 9.843 ft  (Note 2) CX-491 CX-491-P
Red LED
Lon
g s
ens
ing
ran
ge 5 m 16.404 ft (Note 2) CX-493 CX-493-P
Fo
r t
ra
ns
pa
re
nt
ob
je
ct
 s
en
si
ng
50 to 500 mm 1.969 to 19.685 in (Note 2) CX-481 CX-481-P
Infrared
LED
50 to 1,000mm 1.969 to 39.37 in (Note 2) CX-483 CX-483-P
0.1 to 2 m 0.328 to 6.562 ft (Note 2) CX-482 CX-482-P
D
iff